IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGO	
전전화 입법 수가 가지 않는 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같	1220
[1] 전화 방법 방법 전 방법 소설 전 전 방법 환자 지방법 방법 황령 방법 전 전 문법 소전 방법 가장 수	9.15g
- <u> 것은</u> 수업에서 가장 것은 것 같아. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이라. 것은 것 같은 것 같아. 것은 것 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 것 같아. ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?	1.1.2
FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH	

Vol.m9/ Page 24936

PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.,

37975

5 HON

		Plaintiff,			Court Case No. <u>87-66CV</u>		
	VS. Kanna dba v	ANNA LOGGING CO.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Sheriff's	Case No	91-12R
	·)	AMMA LOGGING CU.	•		SHERIFF'S	DEED	
<u>C</u> _		Defendan	ts.				
20				`			

THIS DEED made November 21, 1991 ____, between Carl R. Burkhart, Sheriff of Klamath County, hereinafter called Grantor and PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

hereinafter called Grantee.

A judgment was entered in the above court, and the court thereafter issued a Writ of

Execution and pursuant thereto on May 14, 1991 Defendant(s) in the real property was sold at public auction in the manner provided by law, for the sum of \$ 55,218.32 ____, to ____ PATTERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

the highest bidder. I executed and delivered to the purchaser a Certificate of Sale and filed a Return of Sale with the above court, and the time for redeeming (if any) has expires, the real property has not been redeemed from the sale, and the Grantee herein is the owner and holder of the Certificate of Sale and has delivered the Certificate to 3 Grantor. NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum paid for the real property, Grantor does hereby convey to Grantce all the interest of the Defendant(s) in the real property

See EXHIBIT "A"

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument on November 21, 1991

Carl R. Burkhart, Sheriff, Klamath County, Oregon ŬĨ. bv

Deput

, 19 91

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 21st DAY OF



3300

NOTARY PUBLIC OF OREGON

My Commission expires_

November

EXHIBIT "A"

The following-described real property situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:

PARCEL 1: Lots 7 and 8 of CASITAS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2: Lot 9 of CASITAS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

DESCRIPTION: Mobile Home. 1973 Bonprix, Body style 20, Vehicle Identification Number 0W35180X License Number X82268 Title Number 7912822130 Mobile home is situated on these Properties.

Mortgagor agrees not to remove it without the consent of mortgagee. Registered under the name of: Paul Kanna, 3021 Laverne Ave.,

A, 3021 Laverne Ave., Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603

24937

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of	Richard H			•
of A.D	., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>2:44</u>	o'clock and duly reco	the <u>27th</u>	day
FEE \$33.00	Deeds	Evelyn Biebn		L
		By Qauline Mu	elendere	e de Est

Return: Richard Fairclo 280 Main St Klamath Falls, Or. 97601

91-12R

Court Case NO. 87-66CV